311
POWER PRODUCTS
Accessories CatalogueAccessories Catalogue
SINGLE PACK
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Part No. Input Vdc Output Vdc Cont. Output Watts Surge Watts Dimensions
R-12-350RS2 10.5 - 16.5Vdc 240Vac 350W 700W 188 x 150 x 68mm
R-24-350RS 21.0 - 33.0Vdc 240Vac 350W 700W 188 x 150 x 68mm
R-12-700RS 10.5 - 16.5Vdc 240Vac 700W 1230W 330 x 200 x 83mm
R-24-700RS 21.0 - 33.0Vdc 240Vac 700W 1230W 330 x 200 x 83mm
R-12-1000RS 10.5 - 16.5Vdc 240Vac 1000W 1750W 372 x 200 x 83mm
R-24-1000RS 21.0 - 33.0Vdc 240Vac 1000W 1750W 372 x 200 x 83mm
R-12-2000RS2 10.5 - 16.5Vdc 240Vac 2000W 3500W 443 x 248 x 83mm
R-24-2000RS 21.0 - 33.0Vdc 240Vac 2000W 3500W 443 x 248 x 83mm
R-12-3000RS 10.5 - 16.5Vdc 240Vac 3000W 6000W 442 x 255 x 158mm
12 or 24
VOLT
PURE SINE WAVE INVERTERS
• Pure sine wave output
• Input & output are fully isolated
• Multiple levels of protection; overload, short circuit, over temperature
   and  load-controlled cooling fan
• Optional remote control - REMOTE-RS